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1ST YEAR1ST YEAR

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[BED-111] CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND
EDUCATION

100 54 PASS

[BED-112] PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION

100 73 PASS

[BED-113] GROWING UP AS A LEARNER 100 67 PASS

[BED-114] TEACHER, TEACHING AND
TECHNOLOGY

100 60 PASS

[BED-115] VIVA-VOCE BASED ON WORKSHOP 100 71 PASS

[BED-116] PUPIL TEACHING TRAINING FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF SKILLS

100 83 PASS

[BED-117] PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 100 56 PASS

[BED-119] PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 100 83 PASS

[BED-111] CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND
EDUCATION

100 57 PASS

[BED-112] PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL
PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION

100 63 PASS

[BED-113] GROWING UP AS A LEARNER 100 58 PASS

[BED-114] TEACHER, TEACHING AND
TECHNOLOGY

100 71 PASS

[BED-115] VIVA-VOCE BASED ON WORKSHOP 100 75 PASS

[BED-116] PUPIL TEACHING TRAINING FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF SKILLS

100 55 PASS

[BED-117] PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 100 73 PASS

[BED-119] PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 100 72 PASS



2ND YEAR2ND YEAR

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE MM MO REMARKS

[BED-211] CREATIVE AND EXCLUSIVE SCHOOL 100 79 PASS

[BED-212] GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 100 53 PASS

[BED-213] KNOWLEDGE, LANGUAGE AND
CURRICULUM

100 64 PASS

[BED-214] ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 100 82 PASS

[BED-215] ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 100 76 PASS

[BED-216] WORKSHOP 100 78 PASS

[BED-217] UNDERSTANDING OF I.C.T 100 58 PASS

[BED-218] SCHOOL INTERNSHIP 100 74 PASS

[BED-211] CREATIVE AND EXCLUSIVE SCHOOL 100 75 PASS

[BED-212] GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY 100 78 PASS

[BED-213] KNOWLEDGE, LANGUAGE AND
CURRICULUM

100 55 PASS

[BED-214] ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING 100 64 PASS

[BED-215] ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 100 60 PASS

[BED-216] WORKSHOP 100 54 PASS

[BED-217] UNDERSTANDING OF I.C.T 100 55 PASS

[BED-218] SCHOOL INTERNSHIP 100 63 PASS

FINAL RESULTFINAL RESULT GRAND TOTAL - 2139 / 3200GRAND TOTAL - 2139 / 3200 FIRST DIVISIONFIRST DIVISION
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